SUNDAY, JUNE 18 LEAGUE RESULTS

WINNERS OF GROUPS:

GROUP 1: Ashwin Sankuratri
GROUP 2: Rashmeet Singh

GROUP 3: Sayan Dey

RATING RESULTS:
Name

Anand Vijay
Tanishqg Dhavali
Rahul Vaidun
Sayan Dey

Jimmy Goodwin
Rashmeet Singh
Rithwik Vaidun

Neel Dhavali
Prakash Dhavali
Arjun Ganesan
Bhavesh Kumar
Stephen Henry
Ashwin Sai Sankuratri
Tegh Singh

MATCH RESULTS:
Winner Name

Ashwin Sai Sankuratri
Rithwik Vaidun

Rahul Vaidun

Neel Dhavali

Sayan Dey

Neel Dhavali

Rithwik Vaidun
Rashmeet Singh
Sayan Dey

Jimmy Goodwin
Tanishqg Dhavali
Sayan Dey

Tanishqg Dhavali
Ashwin Sai Sankuratri
Rahul Vaidun
Prakash Dhavali
Bhavesh Kumar
Rashmeet Singh

Neel Dhavali

Arjun Ganesan
Rashmeet Singh
Arjun Ganesan
Rashmeet Singh
Ashwin Sai Sankuratri
Ashwin Sai Sankuratri
Rithwik Vaidun

USATT#
218152
927185
90503
198752
121747
217304
94482
117476
214378
195840
202800
77522
92553
216011

Loser Name
Rahul Vaidun
Jimmy Goodwin
Anand Vijay
Stephen Henry
Tanishg Dhavali
Bhavesh Kumar
Anand Vijay
Bhavesh Kumar
Prakash Dhavali
Anand Vijay
Tegh Singh
Tegh Singh
Prakash Dhavali
Anand Vijay
Jimmy Goodwin
Tegh Singh
Stephen Henry
Neel Dhavali
Arjun Ganesan
Stephen Henry
Arjun Ganesan
Bhavesh Kumar
Stephen Henry
Rithwik Vaidun
Jimmy Goodwin
Rahul Vaidun

Begin Rating End Rating

1701
104
1634
283
1647
378
1696
462
0
420
579
619
1889
2

1663
110
1654
285
1644
565
1715
519
4
507
534
526
1891
0

+/-
-38

20

-3
187
19
57

87
-45
-93



